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2023 Kwik Fit British Touring Car Championship
FREE PRACTICE SESSION 1 - CLASSIFICATION

BRITISH TOURING CAR CHAMPIONSHIP

POS NO CL PIC DRIVER/TEAM CAR TIME ON LAPS GAP DIFF MPH
1 37 M R Ao Toyota Corolla GR Sport 56331 17 17 80.96
2 66 | 1 3?5.&;550@'@"&%2& Racing Honda Civic Type R 56.402 5 8 0.071 0.071 80.86
3 24w 2 ko Ring iF VB Meorport BMW 330¢ M Sport 56410 7 11 0079 0008 80.85
4 116 M 3 QKON (GBR) Ford Focus ST 56477 5 12 0146 0067 80.76
5 4w a SO0 T RAINGTON (GBR) BNW 3306 M Sport 56.546 8 12 0215 0069 80.66
6 11 | 2 éar:gorr?gov\v/\e/rAl\/I-la-i?RNac(inGgB R Vauxhall Astra 56.550 8 15 0219 0.004 80.65
7 27w 5 ponmemu (CBR) Ford Focus ST 56556 15 15 0225 0006 80.64
8 6 M 6 'IRO?{E)YI'E GngoHREEngg%E R Toyota Corolla GR Sport 56.619 4 10 0.288  0.063 80.55
9 14 M 7 BRRCI)SI]I%T SEI'EI'EAE"I?ﬁg',(\)‘R(SG w?r:q E)XCELRS Hyundai i30N 56.697 7 15 0.366  0.078 80.44

10 123 | 3 Eji)r;riingi_rlgc(tj v%r? M(iﬁrE gl)s Cupra Leon 56.704 5 16 0.373  0.007 80.43
11 32w 8 Ron o DT TOM (GBR) Ford Foous ST 56772 5 13 0441 0068 80.34
12 42 W o o i) Toyota Corolla GR Sport 56.828 5 13 0497 0056 80.26
13 3 M 10 e O O o exceLRs Hyunda i30N 56.966 12 13 0635 038 80.06
14 40 | 4 BISnTAYLOR-S g, (RL) Vauxhall Astra 56972 7 16 0641 0006 80.05
15 12 M 1 jrephen JELLEY (GBR) BMW 330¢ M Sport 57010 6 13 0679 0038 80.00
16 16 | 5 é;gﬁ;;?fgfﬁ;;ﬁ?@dw Honda Civic Type R 57.128 6 15 0.797 0.118 79.84
17 33 M 12 é‘a’ﬁ?w“v” ORGAN (GBR) BMW 330e M Sport 57151 7 10 0.820 0023 79.80
18 88 | 6 o B ) Vauxhall Astra 57313 5 16 0982 0162 79.58
19 1 M 13 gﬁg&&?&éyrwg?gé)w.m EXCELRS Hyundai i30N 57510 13 14 1.179 0.197 79.30
20 777 | 7 m:&?ggrgmﬁfﬁé{?gp Cupra Leon 57.742 13 15 1.411 0.232 78.99
21 79 | B o o Bkdoun Cupra Leon 57888 7 13 1557 0146 78.79
2 99 | o P e aGBR). Honda Givic Type R 58194 12 15 1863 0306 78.37
23 77 M 14 G OB oNE (GBR) Ford Focus ST 58230 11 11 1899 0036 78.32
24 96 | 10 é?g.li wBitrEJ ATUEIa'id(SeBangn Cupra Leon 58.262 8 16 1931 0.032 78.28
25 18 | 1 %ﬁ;‘e}:,leggilg E?E%éggrla)wim Team HARD. Cupra Leon 58.724 14 16 2.393 0.462 77.67
26 17 1 12 Ee%ﬁégi?ﬂggggg vSiﬁ?eF:% HARD. Cupra Leon 1

Knockhill: 1.2669 miles
Date: 12/08/2023 Start: 09:30 Finish: 10:09

Weather / Track : Rain / Wet
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

Race Director : lan Watson Stewards : Timekeeper : Craig Smith

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com
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